1050
1051
1055
1056
1060
1061

Avido Hélice Baby Start Soft
Avido Hélice Baby Start Soft
Avido Turbina Baby Start Soft
Avido Turbina Baby Start Soft
Helicoptero Baby Start Soft
Helicoptero Baby Start Soft

- Cole¢ao Aérea e Aérea Espacial

145X 125X 9,0
145X 125X 9,0
15,0 X 125X 9.5
150X 125X 9,5
145X 90X9,5
145X90X9,5

7897252210508
7897252210515
7897252210553
7897252210560
7897252210607
7897252210614

190x140x 13,5
Solapa
190x140x135
Solapa
190x140x 135
Solapa

12
12
12
12
12
12

0,055
0,032
0,055
0,032
0,055
0,032

57897252202560
57897252203550
57897252202577
57897252203567
57897252202584
57897252203574

145



